Rajinder Bazar

835 M/s Bhagat Ram Harbans Lal

1672 M/s Bhagwan Dass Dalip Kumar

3279 M/s Bharat Gift Palace

1312 M/s Bharat Glass &
Crockery House

742 M/s Canvas Shoe Stores
Daru Giran Ghass Mandi

666 M/s Chander Prakash
Prem Kumar

2540 M/s Gupta Arun & Co.(CA)
(Flat Ep-15)

2688 M/s Gupta Durrie House
Rajinder Bazar Jammu

3175 M/s Gupta Glass & Crockery

House
3198 M/s Gupta Steel Store

1850 M/s Hind Leather Store

Sh. Parvesh Mahajan
Sh. Avinash Mahajan

Sh. Dalip Kumar
Sh. Achyut Vaid

Sh. Vishav Gupta
Manju Gupta

Sh. Sudesh Gupta
Sh. Varun Gupta

Sh. Kali Dass Romehtra
Sh. Ashwani Rohmetra

Sh. Gaurav Mahajan
Sh. Raj Pal

Sh. Arun K. Gupta
Smt. Sanchita Gupta

Sh. Romesh Gupta
Sh. Amit Gupta

Sh. Ashok Gupta
SH. Deepak Gupta
Sh. Pawan Kr. Gupta
Sh. Som Nath

Sh. Raman Nargotra
Sh. Raj Kumar Nargotra

9419117984
9419144219

9419188290
7889479519

8492013600
7006115134

9419197253
9419190967

9906132967
9469745575

9419122222
9469022222

9419191263
9419183649

9906292569
9419191594

9419188809
9419209273
9419338505
9419140235

9419140466
9419184021

2542060

2549154

2544519

2560004

2542115

2549199

2542886

2578825

2574297

2579444
2481911

2548302 36-Kaleeth Nagar
do

635-Rajinder Bazar, Jammu

2501574 H.NO90-Lane-3-Vikas Nagar Talab Tillo

2555275 H.No2-, Vikas Lane No.1Talab Tillo

786/3 Bhawani Vihar Extn Trikuta Nagar

454-Rajinder Bazar Jammu

2435057
51-CC, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu

2463752 311/7-Channi Himmat Jammu

38-B, New Plot Opp. Krishan Building

2506470 H.No306-Hazuri Bagh Talab Tillo

H.No-266-Subash Nagar

2470472 5/8 Trikuta Nagar, Jammu
2472228



3091 M/s Jandial Brothers

72 M/s Khanna Trading Co.

1184 M/s Krishna Builders

1212 M/s The Furnishing Mall

1433 M/s Mohan Lal Ved

Prakash (Talab Khatikan)

407 M/s Mallu Ram Sat Pal

802 M/s Naresh Chander Gupta

& Bros

1671 M/s National Furnishings

1381 M/s New Royal Steel Furniture

House(Rajinder Bazar)

1948 M/s Om Gupta & Sons

3649 M/s Om Parkash Vijay Kumar
(Rajinder Bazar)

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.

Sh

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.

Sh

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.

Sh

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Balraj Gupta
Rakesh Gupta

Pankaj Kumar Johar
Anmol Johar

Krishan Lal Gupta

. Sandeep Gupta

Rajeev Gupta
Sadhiman Gupta

Ved Prakash

. Neeraj Kumar Gupta

Kunal Pargal
Parul Pargal

Naresh Gupta
Arjun Kr. Gupta

Paras Gupta
Ajay Gupta

Surinder Gupta

. Nikhil Mahajan

Daleep Kumar Gupta
Sunil Kr. Gupta

Navneet Gupta
Vijay Kumar Gupta

9419197091
9419131303

9419188889
9419103040

9419188509
9906010100

9419195815

9797640052

9419131242

9419200405
9419174770

9419189950
9419196560

9419116150
9419184722

9419183100
8803689343

9419724215
9419140554

7006863489
9796661524

2547396

2573480

2547458

2542517 200A-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

192-Bakshi Nagar, Jammu
behind Arya Samaj Mandir

2474567 Krishna Complex Sec-3, Extn

2560507 2474568-69 Trikuta Nagar, Jammu

2579667

2546560

2543327

2546406

2543335

2543314

2579388

67-B, Sec-7, Trikuta Nagar, Jammu

2572332 65-Kocha Nehar Singh Panijtirthi, Jammu

do

2547080 271-Mohalla Dalpatian, Jammu

2436973 Sec-3-Extn-Opp. Khullar Residence Trikuta Nagar

2560017 F-16-Gali Pandoh Purani Mandi

67-B, Sec-7, Tkt Nagar, Jammu

85-Jain Bazar Jammu

2460442 384/7-Channi Himmat, Jammu

2579151 255-Partap Garh Jammu



2966

564

3257

982

3475

3593

2996

847

M/s Pargal Furnishing
Rajinder Bazar

M/s Paras Ram Mahesh Chander

M/s P.S.Traders & Co

M/s Raj Mal Parshotam Lal

M/s Rala Ram Pashori Lal

(Rajinder Bazar)

M/s Royal Electronics
(Rajinder Bazar)

M/s Shankar Industries
Rajinder Bazar

M/s Vipan Kumar Pawan Kumar

Sh

. Rakesh Pargal

Mrs. Prachi Pargal

Sh
Sh

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh

. Mahesh C. Kohli
. Danish Kohli

Vinay Arora
Sonu Arora

Parshotam Lal
Anmol Gupta

Ashok Gupta
Rovil Gupta

Amit Mahajan
Vanshu Mahajan

. Rahul Gupta

Mrs. Shashi Gupta

Sh
Sh

. Vipan Kumar
. Rakesh Gupta

9419191254
9419257457

9419785813
9419181654

9419195798
9086062211

9419193352
9419805432

9419182543
9419196459

9622211160
9796000025

9419105027

6005415614
9796866778

2575716

2542228

2564143

2520595 H.No.271-Moh. Dalpatian
Jammu

2544686 71-Gali Hanuman Pacca Danga

H.NO 2-Purani Mandi Jammu

2434561 742-A Gandhi Nagar, Jammu

2459394

Sec-7-Extn-Delli Road
Channi Himat Jammu

2564885 H.No-85-Magotrian Mohala Jain Bazar
74-Rajinder Bazar

2582638 63-C-Upper Shiv Nagar, Shakti Nagar

145-Moh. Darugiran Jammu
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